

Republic of the Philippines
OFFICE OF THE OMBUDSMAN
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY OMBUDSMAN FOR THE MILITARY
AND OTHER LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICES
3rd Floor, Ombudsman Building, Agham Road 1104
QUEZON CITY

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : CENTERPOINT SALES TRADING, INC.	P.O No: 15-065
No. 313 Lavezares St., Binondo, Manila	Date: 12-Nov-15
TIN : Tel. No. 242-42-45; Fax No. 242-34-71	Mode of Procurement: PUBLIC BIDDING

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein:

Place of Delivery: OMBUDSMAN-MOLEO	Delivery Term: FOB
Date of Delivery: WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF NOTICE TO PROCEED	Payment Term: CHARGE

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	rolls	TAPE, transparent, 1"x50m	200	12.00	2,400.00
	rolls	TAPE, duct, 2x50m.	30	336.00	10,080.00
	pcs	CD RECORDABLE, w/ case, 70 min. running time	60	22.00	1,320.00
	pcs	DVD REWRITABLE w/ case, 4.7 GB capacity	30	44.00	1,320.00
	rolls	PLASTIC STRAW, 1 kilo/roll	60	60.00	3,600.00
	boxes	RUBBER BAND, high quality, flat cut, durable, 350 grms.	100	140.00	14,000.00
	pcs	COMPUTER MOUSE, optical	24	279.00	6,696.00
	pcs	BATTERY AA FOR DIGITAL, recorder	60	47.00	2,820.00
	boxes	FASTENER, sharp free, metal/plastic, 1 cm. x 5 cm., rolled edge, b (100 metal/100 plastic)	200	95.00	19,000.00
	pcs	PAPER CLIP, BULLDOG, 3"	60	9.00	540.00
	boxes	PAPER CLIP, gem type, small, 33mm, vinyl coated, 50 grms.	100	6.00	600.00
	boxes	PAPER CLIP, jumbo, 50mm, vinyl coated, 120 grms.	24	20.00	480.00
	boxes	PUSH PIN, assorted color, hammer head type	24	30.00	720.00
	pcs	FOLDER, data binder, dark blue, ring lock, 3x9x15"	100	120.00	12,000.00
	pcs	FOLDER, morocco, letter size, w/ plastic grip blue & red color	300	6.30	1,890.00
	pcs	FOLDER, morroco, legal, w/ plastic grip blue & red color	500	7.20	3,600.00
	pcs	FOLDER, pressboard, plain, long, 300 gsm.	500	16.25	8,125.00
	pcs	FOLDER, tagboard, legal, 14 pts., smooth finish, plain	2000	4.75	9,500.00
	pcs	FOLDER, tagboard, SHORT, 14 pts. smooth finish	500	3.50	1,750.00
	rolls	PLASTIC cover, 50 meters/roll, transparent, Gauge #4	2	985.00	1,970.00
	pcs	CARD, bundy clock, standard size, 14 pts.	100	0.50	50.00
	pcs	CARD, index, 5x8 ruled, both sides	1000	0.40	400.00
	pcs	CARTOLINA, WHITE, 22 1/2 x 28 1/2 , 100 grms.	100	3.00	300.00
	boxes	CONTINUOUS FORM, carbonless, 11x14 7/8, plain, 55 gsm.	3	1,285.00	3,855.00
	pcs	ENVELOPE, doc., 10" x 15", long, 150 lbs	2000	1.00	2,000.00
	pcs	ENVELOPE, doc., short, 150 lbs.	500	0.90	450.00
	pcs	ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, w/ string, 30 mm. mimimum expansion, 285 gsm.	500	8.00	4,000.00
	boxes	ENVELOPE, pay, kraft, 4x7 1/2", 500 pcs/box	2	445.00	890.00
	pads	NOTE PAD, 3" X 3", light yellow, stick on, 72 gsm.	200	47.00	9,400.00
	pcs	PAPER, manila, standard, 36x48	100	2.50	250.00
	packs	SPECIALTY BOARD PAPER, 220 gsm., white	50	45.00	2,250.00
	pcs	RECORD BOOK, 300pp, white bond, non-blot, 55 gsm.	60	67.00	4,020.00
	pcs	RECORD BOOK, 500pp, white bond, non-blot, 55 gsm.	30	100.00	3,000.00
	pads	RULED PAD, Paper, non-blot, standard, yellow pad	200	24.00	4,800.00
	packs	SPECIAL PAPER, 120 gsm. Beige, letter size	100	28.00	2,800.00
	pcs	STENO NOTEBOOK, non-blot	30	14.00	420.00
	pcs	TAPE, adding Machine, whitebond, 2/14'	12	12.00	144.00
	btls	AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can, assorted, aerosol	60	211.00	12,660.00
	can	AIRFRESH, car, orange & lemon variant	60	102.00	6,120.00
	btls	ALCOHOL, rubbing, 500ml, 70% iso., with moisturiser	300	68.00	20,400.00
	btls	FURNITURE CLEANER, aerosol type, 300 ml.	12	325.00	3,900.00
	btls	INSECTICIDE, multi-insect killer	12	220.00	2,640.00
	btls	Dirt /stain remover, 250 grms.	6	60.00	360.00
	pcs	CALCULATOR, Desktop , 12 digits, dual power	6	306.00	1,836.00
	pcs	CUTTER, Heavy duty, retractable	12	305.00	3,660.00
	pcs	PUNCHER, heavy duty, 35 sheets punching capacity or more, 2 hole guide	12	261.00	3,132.00
	pcs	SCISSOR, 6", metal handle	30	42.00	1,260.00
	pcs	STAMP PAD ,metal case, 6"L x 4"W	12	40.00	480.00
	pcs	STAPLE REMOVER, twin jaws	12	9.00	108.00
	pc	FAX FILM, for Brother 878, original	4	1,377.00	5,508.00
	pc	FAXFILM KXFP711, for Panasonic fax machine	6	1,277.00	7,662.00

